WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

ISIN: CA95083R1001

Overview

2024/06/25 21:55:13

Price
8.159 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.46% (-0.12)

ISIN CA95083R 1001
Symbol WDO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,135 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.24 USD
8.3025 USD
8.0701 USD

8.28 USD

8.237366 USD
106,590
876,394.69
201

800
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly K
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA95083R1001&ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd6f9e4f3fb59b22519f6e0190f7b63667353d114369fef7fd1bdbca4e965f71&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c0b569bd17d72f1a&time=1719436471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be075503fb70476f75486a906e187f901c0e75e3c7752a19d396c4250a1e00a5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8aa9932eada79888b&time=1719436471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d21a4b21e359cf82c6047222664f987625af9a7c44e3d0bf9933fdf0e958aa92&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00033cde2ba7eb90b&time=1719436471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98075e3b76bc6f0917b1754c3dfda7aece9ca0b03e5064696732b48dd705cc62&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d5baa6fe72fb1a10&time=1719436471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2648fbb2b6061e1a309fba8d25c76e98d9d6449ce5cf24c00f94399a3f860c10&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f086b15264dfca304&time=1719436471&tool=RSC

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Details

2024/06/25 21:55:13

Price
8.159 USD

Difference ©  -1.46%(-0.12)

General attributes

ISIN CA95083R1001
Symbol WDO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,135 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.24 USD
High 8.3025 USD
Low 8.0701 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.28 USD
VWAP 8.237366 USD
Volume (pcs) 106,590
Trading volume 876,394.69
Number of trades 201
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +36.86% +67.27% -14.02%
Perf (abs.) +2.23 +3.33 -1.35
Beta 1.36 1.24 1.09
Volatility  46.60 48.22 51.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 7.606 EUR
25

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 11.12 CAD

Exchange 25

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:08 7.65 EUR

25

Munich
25

London Stock

2024/06/ 08:09 7.616 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

3.25
0.00

0.00

2024/04/ 15:42 10.691 CAD 0.20

8.010 USD (109,197
8.186 USD (130,357
7.534 USD (159,531
6.362 USD (127,336
8.860 USD (2024/05/31
5.230 USD (2024/01/11
8.860 USD (2024/05/31
4.880 USD (2023/06/28

= — — — = — ~— ~—

Number of
trades

3

1,755

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14057931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34257096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62752704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372337649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

08:00 7.618 EUR

21:55 8.159 USD

19:31 7.646 EUR

20:22 7.68 EUR

0.00

0.88

0.00

0.00

201

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31391764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14061396

WESDOME GOLD MINES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
WESDOME GOLD MINES

Suite 1305, King Street East 8 M5C 1B5
Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 360 3743
Fax: +1 416 360 7620
E-mail: info@wesdome.com
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mailto:info@wesdome.com
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